

6th Annual Charity Shoot USD505 Flight of Honor for PHS Honor Flight

September 6-7, 2024 at Flint Oak

Shooting Sponsorship Levels

Sponsoring Organization		
Contact Person	Email	
all-inclusive shoot1 premiere room in	ooter registrations* n-shooter registration with additional activities OR	
 Title Sponsor 4 all-inclusive shows 2 double occupance We'll proudly do 		\$2,000 at the event
-	ooter registrations* cy Main Lodge room display your business name on a yard sign a	\$1,000 at the event
 ☐ Gold Sponsor 1 all-inclusive show 1 double occupance 	ooter registrations* cy Main Lodge room (with another guest)	\$ 500
 Add: All-inclusive non 1 all-inclusive* ex does not include sp Double occupancy 	ccept 100-bird shoot pecial non-shooter activities	h X = \$

* All-inclusive registration is Friday lodging (dbl occupancy), social hour drink tickets, dinner, and auction with open bar; and Saturday breakfast, 100-bird shoot, lunch and awards.

We will proudly display your business name on yard signs for IMPACT & Title sponsors. All sponsors will be recognized in advertising and throughout event

Please make checks payable to Honor Flight

Return to Bobbi Williams Honor Flight 1303 NW 82nd Ter Columbus, KS 66725



6th Annual Charity Shoot USD505 Flight of Honor for PHS Honor Flight

September 6-7, 2024 at Flint Oak

Non-Shooting Sponsorship Levels

Sponsoring Organization		
Contact Person	Email	
Will you attend the event at the designate	ed sponsorship level? YES NO)
☐ Veteran & Guardian Sponsor With this sponsorship, you'll receive four auction, two (2) double occupancy rooms. Saturday. We'll proudly display your bus	, and breakfast and lunch for fo	our (4) on
☐ Auction & Dinner Sponsor With this sponsorship, you'll receive two auction, one (1) double occupancy room, Saturday. We'll proudly display your bus	and breakfast and lunch for tw	o (2) on
☐ Awards Sponsor With this sponsorship, you'll receive two auction (no overnight guest room). We'll yard sign at the event.	· ·	
☐ Entertainment Sponsor With this sponsorship, you'll receive one auction (no overnight guest room). We'll during meals at the event.	· ·	
☐ Station Sponsor (station sponsor) We'll proudly display your business name	e on a station during the tourne	\$ 250 y
☐ Sponsor's Choice, please enter desired donation	n amount	\$

Please make checks payable to Honor Flight

Return to Bobbi Williams Honor Flight 1303 NW 82nd Ter Columbus, KS 66725

USD505 Flight of Honor is a 501c3 registered non-profit organization